
Week-end O'Champagne LD
Verzy 9.10.2022

5116GE ASO Sillery

Elise VANEL
5703GE T.A. FAMECK
Circuit : Violet Long
Distance : 8880m (Dénivelé 215m)
Temps : 1:35:11 (10'43"/km)

13/42 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Guilhem HABERKORN 0:56:47
2. Florent GRATTEPANCHE 1:12:45
3. Hugo LINTANF 1:13:05

1. 43 00:04:04 579m 7'01"/km
2. 45 00:06:00 00:10:04 603m 9'57"/km
3. 46 00:03:15 00:13:19 373m 8'43"/km
4. 48 00:05:34 00:18:53 506m 11'00"/km
5. 69 00:19:40 00:38:33 2099m 9'22"/km
6. 70 00:02:22 00:40:55 328m 7'13"/km
7. 73 00:09:21 00:50:16 380m 24'36"/km
8. 72 00:01:59 00:52:15 181m 10'57"/km
9. 75 00:02:26 00:54:41 195m 12'29"/km

10. 63 00:08:18 01:02:59 891m 9'19"/km
11. 65 00:03:22 01:06:21 308m 10'56"/km
12. 64 00:02:31 01:08:52 151m 16'40"/km
13. 61 00:02:29 01:11:21 251m 9'54"/km
14. 62 00:06:23 01:17:44 128m 49'52"/km
15. 59 00:03:33 01:21:17 264m 13'27"/km
16. 56 00:04:32 01:25:49 480m 9'27"/km
17. 91 00:03:17 01:29:06 430m 7'38"/km
18. 93 00:01:13 01:30:19 148m 8'13"/km
19. 96 00:02:57 01:33:16 180m 16'23"/km
20. 100 00:01:18 01:34:34 188m 6'55"/km
21. 999 00:00:37 01:35:11 162m 3'48"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asosillery.fr/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4320
https://www.helga-o.com

